2017 VRHA Year End Standings (NRHA Classes only) as of 5/3/2017 Page 1 of 13

Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year
For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983
March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5
» o Slate 1 Slate 2 Slate 3
RIDER € HORSE OWNER g Place Score  Points $| Place Score  Points $| Place Score Points $
NRHA 3100 Youth 13 & Under

MARIA RICHARDS v SMART CHINA CHROME ROSEANNE RICHARDS V 1 70.0 6.0 1 70.5 6.0 12.0 $0.00
LAUREN COATS v POWERIMA STANLEY COATS V 4 65.5 3.0 2 70.0 5.0 8.0 $0.00
SHELBY LUKES v STEPPIN OUT SMART SHELBY LUKES V 2 69.0 5.0 5 67.0 2.0 7.0 $0.00
SHELBY LEE TURNER v EYED BE ROYAL PEP SHELBY LEE TURNER V 3 67.0 4.0 4 68.0 3.0 7.0 $0.00
RITTER C DODSON v VOODOO AME RITTER C DODSON J 6 59.0 1.0 1.0 $0.00
JOHN RICHARDS v NITE LEE SPECIAL ROSEANNE RICHARDS J 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
ANTHONY LOGAN JOHNSON v SNAP N DIXIE DAVID BUFFAMOYER 5 0.0 0.0 3 69.5 o o $0.00
$0.00
__-------------
GRAYCEN HESS CHROMED OLENA GRAYCEN HESS 72.0 14.0 70.5 23.0 $0.00
COURTNEY BLUMER v IMA SUGAR ADDICT COURTNEY BLUMER J 3 70.5 115 3 71.0 10.5 22.0 $0.00
GRACE WILSON v BUENO SUMMER STARLET GRACE WILSON J 5 69.5 9.5 3 71.0 10.5 20.0 $0.00
ABBEY CRAVER J ANOTHER GEE WHIZ ABBEY CRAVER J 3 70.5 115 6 69.5 8.0 195 $0.00
EMMA LANE v EINSTEINS TRUE GRIT BUNDY LANE J 7 67.5 7.5 2 72.5 12.0 19.5 $0.00
TAYLOR HERRING J WESTCOASTPOWERSTROKE  TAYLOR HERRING J 2 71.0 13.0 9 68.0 5.0 18.0 $0.00
SOPHIE LUCAS v RED ROAN COWGIRL SOPHIE LUCAS J 7 67.5 7.5 7 68.5 6.5 14.0 $0.00
MARY MARGARET COATS v GUNNA B SPECIAL MARY MARGARET COATS J 13 0.0 0.0 1 73.5 13.0 13.0 $0.00
VICTORIA GARVIN v BUDDYS GUN SMOKE OLIVIA GARVIN J 10 66.0 45 7 68.5 6.5 11.0 $0.00
JOSHUA BROWN v SPARKLING LYNX WESLEY BROWN J 5 69.5 9.5 11 0.0 0.0 9.5 $0.00
DENVER BERG v TORIMA THE YANKEE DENVER BERG J 10 66.0 45 10 65.5 4.0 8.5 $0.00
NICOLE ELLIS v AMARILLO CORAZON NICOLE ELLIS J 9 67.0 6.0 11 0.0 0.0 6.0 $0.00
EMMA LANE v GUNNER GUMP BUNDY LANE J 13 0.0 0.0 11 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
HANNAH JANE LUCAS v SMART VOLUNTEER KEVIN MCCALL 12 60.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00




2017 VRHA Year End Standings (NRHA Classes only) as of 5/3/2017
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Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year
For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983

RIDER

JOSHUA BROWN
JOHN RICHARDS
MARIA RICHARDS

NATALIE ELLIS
ADDISON COATS
NATALIE ELLIS
NATALIE ELLIS
OLIVIA GARVIN

MARIA RICHARDS
STEPHANIE JOHNSON
DEBORAH SEMPLE

TERRY SAXTON
LYNDSIE YOUNG
NELSON SHERTZER
AMY PURCELL
MICHAEL SIERADZKI
SARAH SAPP

VICTORIA JOY GARVIN
MARY CUNNINGHAM
JANIS HALL

AMANDA CARNES
KELLIE WARREN
ELIZABETH ROACH
DENVER BERG

TERRI MAINEY
PATRICIA DAVENPORT
JOHN RICHARDS
LISANNE RANKINS
DEBORAH HAMILL

CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND

JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN
VALENTINA (TINA) LUCAS

o
€ HORSE

N SPARKLING LYNX
N NITE LEE SPECIAL
v SMART CHINA CHROME

AMARILLO CORAZON
TAFYS LITTLE STEP
VOODOO AME

BOOM SHINE SALLY
KENOS GOLD MIST

2 2 2 2 2

SMART CHINA CHROME
LIGHT M UP

FS MISS KALI WHIZ
LIL RUF JLO

MR KACHINA CHIC
GALLOS NINA

NU LIL SURESHOT
WHIZ N TAG DIAMOND
IMAPEPTO STAR
GUNS N WHIZKEY
WIMPYS BAMA CHIC
SHAKE A SENORITA
BUDDYS GUN SMOKE
HEZA BIG SURPRISE
UNSTOPPABLE DOC
MASTER SUGAR
MISSYS DIRT SURFER
CROMODO DRAGON
TORIMA THE YANKEE
SMOKEM MISTER LUCKY
MISTER WHIZ IT

NITE LEE SPECIAL

IN THE DAY

JAC BE SWEET

22 222 2 2 22 2 222 22 22 2 2 2 2 2 2

OWNER

WESLEY BROWN
ROSEANNE RICHARDS
ROSEANNE RICHARDS

NICOLE ELLIS
STANLEY COATS
RITTER C DODSON
NICOLE ELLIS
VICTORIA GARVIN

ROSEANNE RICHARDS
STEPHANIE JOHNSON
DEBORAH SEMPLE
CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND
TERRY SAXTON

LYNDSIE YOUNG
NELSON SHERTZER

AMY PURCELL

MICHAEL SIERADZKI
SARAH SAPP

JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN
VALENTINA (TINA) LUCAS
OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN
MARY CUNNINGHAM
JANIS HALL

AMANDA CARNES
JOSEPH THOMPSON
JESSE J CHASE

DENVER BERG

TERRI MAINEY

PATRICIA DAVENPORT
ROSEANNE MARIE RICHARDS
LISANNE RANKINS
DEBORAH HAMILL

D:

\/
\l

< 2 2 2

22 222 2 2 22 2 2 22 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5

Place

1
2
2

g A W N P

0w b~ P b

19

10

29
16
10

29

22
22
29
28

Slate 1

Score

69.5
0.0
0.0

69.5
69.0
66.5
66.0

0.0

69.5
68.5
70.0
68.5
67.5
67.0
69.0
66.0
67.5
68.5
67.0
68.0

0.0
66.5
67.0

0.0

65.0
65.0
0.0
59.0
0.0

Points

0.0
0.0

4.0
3.0
2.0
0.0

33.0
30.0
34.0
30.0
26.5
22.5
32.0
16.0
26.5
30.0
22.5
28.0

0.0
18.0
22.5

0.0

12.5
12.5
0.0
7.0
0.0

$| Place

——--------------

$67.68
$30.46
$84.60
$30.46
$15.23

$43.99

$15.23
$30.46

$20.30

1

1
4

3

A O DN P

11
19
10
11
21

25
21
15

13
26
26
26
15
15

Slate 2

Score

0.0

68.0
68.0
65.0

66.5

71.0
72.5
71.0
70.0
70.5
67.5
70.0
68.0
66.0
68.5
68.0
65.5
70.5
65.0
65.5
67.0
69.0
69.0
67.5
64.0
64.0
64.0
67.0
67.0

Points

0.0

3.5
1.0

2.0

32.5
34.0
32.5
28.5
30.5
21.5
28.5
23.5
155
25.0
23.5
12.5
30.5
10.0
125
18.5
26.5
26.5
21.5

8.0

8.0

8.0
18.5
18.5

$| Place

$55.84
$84.60
$55.84
$23.69
$32.15

$23.69

$32.15

o O ON

13

21
24
13
13
22

13
13

23
19

Slate 3

Score

71.50
71.00
68.50
69.00
69.50
68.00

68.00
67.50

61.50
53.50
67.50
67.50
59.50
68.50
67.50
67.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
71.00
56.00
64.50

Points

28.0
26.5
22.5
24.0
25.0
19.0

19.0
14.0

8.0
5.0
14.0
14.0
7.0
22.5
14.0
14.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
26.5
6.0
9.5

$77.11
$53.70
$19.28
$24.79
$27.54

$19.28

$53.70

3.0
0.0
0 0

—---------------

7.5
4.0
2.0
2 0

—-------------

93.5
90.5
89.0
82.5
82.0
63.0
60.5
58.5
56.0
55.0
54.0
455
445
42.0
42.0
41.0
40.5
40.5
40.5
395
395
34.5
315
28.0

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$200.63
$168.76
$159.72
$78.94
$74.92
$0.00
$67.68
$0.00
$15.23
$30.46
$0.00
$20.30
$32.15
$0.00
$0.00
$19.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$53.70
$0.00
$0.00
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Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year

For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983

RIDER

GABBRIELLA PANTEN
ALLISON TROTTIER
RAENNE HUFF

SHERRI A VAN EYCK
KIM SMITH

RHONDA VAN HUSS
ALEXIS BOYD

VICKIE POWERS
BOBBIE MORETZ
GEORGIA BLANKENSHIP
SCOTT THORWARD
REBECCA LOUISE PROW
JOSEPH FLORENTINE
DANA KRYSTOFEK

—-------------

CALLIHAN DICE
STEPHANIE JOHNSON
DEBORAH SEMPLE
CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND
TERRY SAXTON

NELSON SHERTZER
CAREN TIBET

KELLIE WARREN
JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN
MICHAEL SIERADZKI

ED MINCHIN

AMANDA CARNES
DENVER BERG
VALENTINA (TINA) LUCAS
JANIS HALL

AMY PURCELL

KIM SMITH

MARY CUNNINGHAM

ANTHONY LOGAN JOHNSON

DANA KRYSTOFEK

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 =2 MBR

2.2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

HORSE

SMART ROOS OLENA
HIGH SEAS PLAYGIRL
DEKOONING

PISTOL PACKIN TIME
MR BOOMER LIGHT
MILANO FLASH
BUENO RIDER

OASIS SPUR SILVER
WAVE CUTTER
REMEDYS GUN
LUCKY SHIRLEY ACRES
TUFF ENUF CEE BLAIR
CUSTOM BH

HOT STOPPIN CHEX

KR HICKORY HURRICAN
LIGHT M UP

FS MISS KALI WHIZ
LIL RUF JLO

MR KACHINA CHIC

NU LIL SURESHOT
CANT DO WHIZ OUT
MISSYS DIRT SURFER
WIMPYS BAMA CHIC
IMAPEPTO STAR
SHEZA LITTLE HOTTIE
MASTER SUGAR
TORIMA THE YANKEE
SHAKE A SENORITA
UNSTOPPABLE DOC
WHIZ N TAG DIAMOND
MR BOOMER LIGHT
HEZA BIG SURPRISE
SNAP N DIXIE

HOT STOPPIN CHEX

OWNER

GABBRIELLA PANTEN

E. W. HUMAN

RAEANNE HUFF

SHERRI A VAN EYCK
KIM SMITH

RHONDA VAN HUSS
KELLY BOYD

VICKIE POWERS
BOBBIE MORETZ
GEORGIA BLANKENSHIP
DANIEL BALCKBURN
REBECCA LOUISE PROW
JOSEPH BOARMAN
SCOTT DAVIS

DONALD BURGY
STEPHANIE JOHNSON
DEBORAH SEMPLE
CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND
TERRY SAXTON

NELSON SHERTZER
CAREN TIBET

JOSEPH THOMPSON
JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN
MICHAEL SIERADZKI
PARKER MINCHIN
AMANDA CARNES
DENVER BERG
VALENTINA (TINA) LUCAS
JANIS HALL

AMY PURCELL

KIM SMITH

MARY CUNNINGHAM
DAVID BUFFAMOYER
SCOTT DAVIS

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 MBR

22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5

Place
26
10
27
16
16
20
20
24
29

10
25
29
10

A W 0 A DN b

10

13
13
16
10

Score

Slate 1
Points
61.5 9.0
67.0 22.5
59.5 8.0
66.5 18.0
66.5 18.0
65.5 14.5
65.5 14.5
64.5 11.0
0.0 0.0
67.0
64.0
0.0
67.0

70.5 17.0
68.5 13.0
70.0 16.0
68.5 13.0
67.5 9.5
69.0 15.0
68.5 13.0
66.5 4.0
67.0 7.0
67.5 9.5
0.0 0.0
68.0 11.0
67.0 7.0
66.5 4.0
66.5 4.0
0.0
67.0

$

$54.37
$10.13
$43.17
$10.13

$31.98
$10.13

Slate 2
Place Score Points $| Place

15 67.0 18.5 25
31 0.0 0.0
21 65.5 12.5 25
31 0.0 0.0
31 0.0 0.0 25
31 0.0 0.0

25
30 49.0
29 63.0
21 65.5 19
19 66.0 18

2 71.0 17.5
1 72.5 19.0
2 71.0 17.5
5 70.0 14.5
4 70.5 16.0
5 70.0 14.5
8 68.5 12.0
7 69.0 13.0
9 68.0 10.0
15 66.0 4.5
9 68.0 10.0
14 67.0 6.0
12 67.5 7.5
17 65.5 2.5
17 65.5 2.5
9 68.0 10.0
19 0.0 0.0
12 67.5

15 66.0

$37.08
$57.89
$37.08
$15.38
$18.09
$15.38

1
1
6
5
3

16
10
13
10

15
14

12

Slate 3
Score Points
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
0.00 0.0
64.50
66.50

71.00
71.00
68.50
69.00
69.50

0.00
67.50
61.50
67.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
53.50
59.50

69.50
66.50

15.5
15.5
10.0
12.0
13.5

0.0
6.5
4.0
6.5
10.0
10.0
8.0
2.0
3.0

$45.57
$45.57

$13.45
$22.41

$22.41

TOTALS
Points $

27.5 $0.00
225 $0.00
20.5 $0.00
18.0 $0.00
18.0 $0.00
14.5 $0.00
145 $0.00
11.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
$0.00

50.0 $137.02
475 $113.59
435 $80.25
39.5 $38.96
39.0 $40.50
29.5 $47.36
25.0 $10.13

23.5 $0.00
21.0 $0.00
20.5 $0.00
20.0 $0.00
16.0 $0.00
15.5 $0.00
15.5 $0.00
12.5 $0.00
10.0 $0.00
4.0 $0.00
4.0 $0.00
0.0 $22.41
0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00
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Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year
For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983

RIDER

KALEIGH FRANKS
MYRA ROWELL
CAREN N TIBET
DIANNA WOLFSON
SOPHIE LUCAS
AMANDA CARNES
HAROLD (WOODY) HALL
ROD WILSON

CHRIS SCHMANKE

KIM SMITH

LINDA LEATHERWOOD
MARY SHOOK
MICHAEL SIERADZKI
KARI HICKS

DANIELLE BOLDUC

KALEIGH FRANKS
MYRA ROWELL

CAREN N TIBET

DIANNA WOLFSON
AMANDA CARNES
HAROLD (WOODY) HALL
LISA E BROWN

SHARON H BROWN

MYRA ROWELL
HAROLD (WOODY) HALL
KIM SMITH

CHRIS SCHMANKE

ROD WILSON

LINDA LEATHERWOOD
LISA E BROWN

MARY SHOOK

o
o0

=

22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2. 2 2 2 2 2 2

HORSE

LIL RUF SECRET
PLUM TINSELED
CANT DO WHIZ OUT
MISS KITTY DID IT
RED ROAN COWGIRL
MASTER SUGAR
WEST COAST VEGAS
LIL RUF REDNECK
CROME PLATED WHIZ
MR BOOMER LIGHT
YOGI DUN GREAT

BH HOLLYWOOD GUN IT
IMAPEPTO STAR
GATO DEL CORAZON
SEXY WALLA WALLA

LIL RUF SECRET
PLUM TINSELED
CANT DO WHIZ OUT
MISS KITTY DID IT
MASTER SUGAR
WEST COAST VEGAS
IMASHINERTWO
GATO DEL CORAZON

PLUM TINSELED

WEST COAST VEGAS
MR BOOMER LIGHT
CROME PLATED WHIZ
LIL RUF REDNECK

YOGI DUN GREAT
IMASHINERTWO

BH HOLLYWOOD GUN IT

OWNER

KALEIGH FRANKS
MYRA ROWELL
CAREN N TIBET
DIANNA WOLFSON
SOPHIE LUCAS
AMANDA CARNES
HAROLD (WOODY) HALL
ROD WILSON

CHRIS SCHMANKE

KIM SMITH

LINDA LEATHERWOOD
MARY SHOOK
MICHAEL SIERADZKI
SHARON H BROWN
DANIELLE BOLDUC

KALEIGH FRANKS
MYRA ROWELL

CAREN N TIBET

DIANNA WOLFSON
AMANDA CARNES
HAROLD (WOODY) HALL
LISA E BROWN

SHARON H BROWN

MYRA ROWELL
HAROLD (WOODY) HALL
KIM SMITH

CHRIS SCHMANKE

ROD WILSON

LINDA LEATHERWOOD
LISA E BROWN

MARY SHOOK

D:
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March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5

Place

——------------

o O A WDN

©

11
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Slate 1

Score

72.0
71.5
71.0
70.0
69.5
70.0
69.0
67.0
68.5
69.5
68.5
67.0

61.5

72.0
71.5
71.0
70.0
70.0
69.0
68.5
62.5

71.5
69.0
69.5
68.5
67.0
68.5
68.5
67.0

Points

13.0
12.0
11.0
9.5
7.5
9.5
6.0
2.5
4.5
7.5
4.5
2.5

7.0
6.0
4.5
4.5
3.0
2.0
1.0

11.0
9.0
10.0
7.0
4.5
7.0
7.0
4.5

$37.62
$28.22
$18.81

$4.70

$4.70

$65.95
$51.29
$29.31

$30.02
$15.01
$22.52

$2.50

$2.50
$2.50

Place

© o o 0 N N NN

L
A O N DN

10

~

N oo NN NP

D © O N b ON B

Slate 2

Score

71.0
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
69.5
70.0
70.0
67.5
64.5
64.0
64.5
66.5
64.0
66.5

71.0
70.5
70.5
70.5
69.5
70.0
49.5

70.5
70.0
64.5
67.5
70.0
64.0
49.5
64.5

Points

15.0
125
125
12.5
12.5
8.0
9.5
9.5
7.0
3.5
15
3.5
5.5
15

5.0
5.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
1.0

10.0
8.5
4.5
7.0
8.5
3.0
2.0
4.5

$38.44
$18.65
$18.65
$18.65
$18.65

$61.67
$25.13
$25.13
$25.13

$26.22
$16.39

$6.56
$16.39

Slate 3

Place Score Points

28.0
24.5
23.5
22.0
20.0
17.5
15.5
12.0
11.5
11.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
15
0.0

——-“-------------

15.0
12.0
11.0
9.5
6.5
6.0
3.0
1.0

—-------------

21.0
17.5
14.5
14.0
13.0
10.0

9.0

9.0

$76.06
$46.87
$37.46
$23.35
$18.65
$4.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$127.62
$76.42
$54.44
$25.13
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$56.24
$31.40
$22.52
$9.06
$16.39
$2.50
$2.50
$0.00
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Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year
For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983

RIDER

TERRI TAFFER
SHARON H BROWN
VALENTINA (TINA) LUCAS

GALE CLEM

NICOLE ELLIS
REGINA H MCGEE
KARIN HINZMANN
ABBEY CRAVER
DANIEL BLACKBURN
GEORGE BELL
CAROL BELL
GEORGE BELL
NICOLE ELLIS
HANNAH JANE LUCAS

GRACE WILSON
NICOLE ELLIS

GALE CLEM

REGINA H MCGEE
MYRA ROWELL
DANIEL BLACKBURN
NICOLE ELLIS
ALICIA RAPP
LUCINDA H HUMAN
DANIELLE BOLDUC

LUCINDA M HUMAN
DIANNA WOLFSON
GEORGE BELL
ALICIA RAPP
AMANDA CARNES
MICHELLE MAILHIOT

222222222 2 2 2 2 MBR

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2. 2 2 2

HORSE

FS LIGHTN UP GUNNER
GATO DEL CORAZON
SHAKE A SENORITA

MERCEDES SHINES
STATIC ELECTRICITY
LAYIN DOWN TRACKS
DUNIT ON A TIDALWAVE
ANOTHER GEE WHIZ
SMOKEM MISS LUCKY
CEE TINSEL TOWN
JENNYS ENTERPRISE
CEE ANOTHER SPOOK
BOOM SHINE SALLY
SMART VOLUNTEER

BOOM SHINE SALLY
MERCEDES SHINES
BEGNSTEAL LIENCHEAT
PAPS STARBUCK
SMOKEM MISS LUCKY
STATIC ELECTRICITY
KELVINS SPARK
BOOMARILLA WHIZ
JANIE STASH THE CASH

BOOMARILLA WHIZ
MISS KITTY DID IT
BERRIED TREASURE
KELVINS SPARK
MASTER SUGAR
WHATS ON JUICE

OWNER

TERRI TAFFER
SHARON H BROWN
VALENTINA (TINA) LUCAS

GALE CLEM

NATALIE ELLIS

MCGEE FARMS LLC
KARIN HINZMANN
ABBEY CRAVER

DANIEL BLACKBURN
CAROL & GEORGE BELL
CAROL & GEORGE BELL
GEORGE & CAROL BELL
NICOLE ELLIS

KEVIN MCCALL

GRACE WILSON
NICOLE ELLIS

GALE CLEM

MCGEE FARMS LLC
MYRA ROWELL
DANIEL BLACKBURN
NICOLE ELLIS
ALICIA RAPP
LUCINDA M HUMAN
DANIELLE BOLDUC

LUCINDA M HUMAN
DIANNA WOLFSON
GEORGE & CAROL BELL
ALICIA RAPP

AMANDA CARNES
MICHELLE MAILHIOT

2 2 =2 MBR

22 22 2 2 2 2 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

\l

2. 2 2 2

March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5

Slate 1
Place Score  Points
9 64.5 3.0
10 62.5 2.0
11 0.0 0.0

69.5 7.0
5 64.5 15
2 68.5 6.0
3 67.5 5.0
5 64.5 15
6 0.0 0.0
6 0.0 0.0

4 65.5 4.0
2 68.5 6.0
1 69.5 7.0
5 0.0 0.0

67.5 5.0
5 0.0 0.0
5 0.0 0.0

70.5
1 72.0 3.5
72.0 3.5
4 65.5

$

$136.65

$106.29
$60.74

$106.26
$136.65

$60.74

$290.38
$290.38

Place
5

10

3
1
1
4

g o o o

W R, oA~ DN

1
1
5

Slate 2
Score Points
66.5 6.0
0.0 0.0

67.0
67.5
67.5
63.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
60.5

70.0
68.5
67.0
715
69.0

67.5

0.0

59.5

715
715
0.0

64.0

6.0
7.5
7.5
5.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

7.0
5.0
3.0
8.0
6.0

4.0

0.0

4.5
4.5
0.0

2.0

Slate 3
$| Place Score Points
9.0
2.0
0.0

—-----n---------

$63.11 13.0
$126.22 7.5
$126.22 7.5

6.5
6.0
5.0
15
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

_-----“--------_

BUENO SUMMER STARLET

$110.44 11.0
11.0

10.0

$142.00 8.0
$63.11 6.0
5.0

4.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

-——--------------_

$302.25

$302.25 4.5
3.5
3.5
2.0
0.0

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$199.76
$126.22
$126.22
$0.00
$106.29
$60.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$110.44
$106.26
$136.65
$142.00
$63.11
$60.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$302.25
$302.25
$290.38
$290.38
$0.00
$0.00




2017 VRHA Year End Standings (NRHA Classes only) as of 5/3/2017
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Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year
For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983

RIDER
GENE M MINTON

LUCINDA M HUMAN
PARKER H MINCHIN
REBECCA MCCABE
DIANNA WOLFSON
REGINA H MCGEE
AMANDA CARNES
DANIEL BLACKBURN
GENE M MINTON
MICHELLE MAILHIOT

DIANNA WOLFSON
REBECCA MCCABE
NANCY J EGGERS
CAROL BELL

SHARON H BROWN
AMANDA CARNES
CAROL BELL

CAROL BELL
DOUGLAS ROBINSON
MICHELLE MAILHIOT

LUCINDA M HUMAN
PARKER H MINCHIN
CAROL BELL

NANCY J EGGERS
GEORGE BELL
DANIEL BLACKBURN
CAROL BELL

CAROL BELL
DOUGLAS ROBINSON

COURTNEY MARIE BLUMER

o
7a)
=

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

HORSE
VOODOO SMOKIN ANNIE

BOOMARILLA WHIZ

DUN WHIZZIN RUFF
SMOKEM LUCKY DOBBER
MISS KITTY DID IT
BEGNSTEAL LIENCHEAT
MASTER SUGAR

LUCKY HOLLYWOOD
VOODOO SMOKIN ANNIE
WHATS ON JUICE

MISS KITTY DID IT
SMOKEM LUCKY DOBBER
THE CHICS DIG IT
BIGTIMEUNBRIDELBINGO
IMA SUGAR ADDICT
GATO DEL CORAZON
MASTER SUGAR

JENNYS ENTERPRISE
CEE MASOTA SPOOK

LIL OTIE

WHATS ON JUICE

BOOMARILLA WHIZ

DUN WHIZZIN RUFF
BIGTIMEUNBRIDELBINGO
THE CHICS DIG IT
BERRIED TREASURE
LUCKY HOLLYWOOD
JENNYS ENTERPRISE
CEE MASOTA SPOOK

LIL OTIE

OWNER
GENE M MINTON

LUCINDA M HUMAN
PARKER MINCHIN
JON D LAMB
DIANNA WOLFSON
REGINA H MCGEE
AMANDA CARNES
DANIEL BLACKBURN
GENE M MINTON
MICHELLE MAILHIOT

DIANNA WOLFSON

JON D LAMB

NANCY J EGGERS
GEORGE & CAROL BELL

COURTNEY MARIE BLUMER

SHARON H BROWN
AMANDA CARNES
CAROL & GEORGE BELL
GEORGE & CAROL BELL
DOUGLAS ROBINSON
MICHELLE MAILHIOT

LUCINDA M HUMAN
PARKER MINCHIN
GEORGE & CAROL BELL
NANCY J EGGERS
GEORGE & CAROL BELL
DANIEL BLACKBURN
CAROL & GEORGE BELL
GEORGE & CAROL BELL
DOUGLAS ROBINSON

MBR

22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5

Place

2
4

N g ow A~ DN P

N o R 0w N

Slate 1

Score

70.5
69.0
71.5

70.5

62.5

65.5

72.0
71.5
68.5
70.0
67.0
63.5

0.0

0.0
65.5

70.5
69.0
70.0
68.5
72.0
62.5

0.0

0.0

Points $

45 $80.25
3.0
6.0 $131.31
45 $80.25
1.0

9.0 $122.06
8.0 $94.94
6.0
7.0 $54.25
5.0
3.0

0.0

0.0

7.0 $37.99
5.0
6.0 $21.71
4.0
8.0 $48.85
3.0
0.0

0.0

Place
3

1
1
5
1

1
3
2
4

1
1
5
3
6

Slate 2
Score Points $
70.5

715
715
70.0
715

64.0

70.5

71.5
70.0
70.5
66.5

64.0

0.0

715
715
66.5
70.5

0.0

0.0

50 $97.27
50 $97.27
2.0
50 $97.27
1.0

6.0 $109.24
4.0 $48.55
50 $84.96
3.0
2.0
0.0

6.5 $41.52
6.5 $41.52
3.0
45 $10.38
0.0
0.0

Place

Slate 3

Score

Points

_-“---“--------_

_-“---“--------_

_-“------------_

0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
oI5 $177.52
8.0 $97.27
8.0 $131.31
5.0 $97.27
4.5 $80.25
1.0 $0.00
1.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
$0.00

15.0 $231.30
12.0 $143.49
11.0 $84.96
10.0 $54.25
5.0 $0.00
3.0 $0.00
2.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
$0.00

13.5 $79.51
11.5 $41.52
9.0 $21.71
8.5 $10.38
8.0 $48.85
3.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00




2017 VRHA Year End Standings (NRHA Classes only) as of 5/3/2017
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Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year
For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983

RIDER
GENE M MINTON

CAROL BELL
PARKER H MINCHIN
DANIEL BLACKBURN
DOUGLAS ROBINSON
CAROL BELL

CAROL BELL

CAROL BELL

AMANDA YARBROUGH
NATHAN MORTON
JOSIANE GAUTHIER
TRICIA TILLMAN
AMANDA YARBROUGH
GILAD SUSMAN
LUCAS DUCHESNE
JESSE J CHASE
TRICIA TILLMAN
TRICIA TILLMAN
HUBERT HEULE

NATHAN MORTON
JOSIANE GAUTHIER
TRICIA TILLMAN
LUCAS DUCHESNE
JESSE J CHASE
GILAD SUSMAN
ERIC J PRIEST

TED CHANCEY
TRICIA TILLMAN

o
7a)
=

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2. 2 2 2 2 2

HORSE
VOODOO SMOKIN ANNIE

BIGTIMEUNBRIDELBINGO
DUN WHIZZIN RUFF
LUCKY HOLLYWOOD

LIL OTIE

JENNYS ENTERPRISE
CEE MASOTA SPOOK
BERRIED TREASURE

REMENDYS GUN
WHERES UR GUN SUGAR
SS SMOKING Z06

ICE COLD BOOM

CEE MISS TINSELTOWN
TRASH YOUR GUNS
WESTCOASTPOWERSTR
SMOKEM MISTER LUCKY
LIL OTIE

MIFS LIL GUN
BIGTIMEUNBRIDELBINGO

WHERES UR GUN SUGAR
SS SMOKING Z06

ICE COLD BOOM
WESTCOASTPOWERSTR
SMOKEM MISTER LUCKY
TRASH YOUR GUNS
FOUND BY MISTRESS
LENA REYS ALL JAZZ
MIFS LIL GUN

OWNER
GENE M MINTON

GEORGE & CAROL BELL
PARKER H MINCHIN
DANIEL BLACKBURN
DOUGLAS ROBINSON
CAROL & GEORGE BELL
GEORGE & CAROL BELL
GEORGE & CAROL BELL

GEORGIA E BLANKENSHIP
MISTY YELTON

GLEN YASSER
SUMMERWIND FARMS INC
DONALD C BURGY
STANLEY COATS

TAYLOR HERRING

TERRI MAINEY

DOUGLAS ROBINSON
MICHAEL J FOXX
GEORGE & CAROL BELL

MISTY YELTON

GLEN YASSER
SUMMERWIND FARMS INC
TAYLOR HERRING

TERRI MAINEY

STANLEY COATS

HOLLY BRAY
GRINDSTONE FARM, LLC.
MICHAEL J FOXX

MBR

\l

2 2 2 2 2 2

\l

22 2 2 2 2 2 2

\l

2. 2 2 2 2 2

March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5

Place
1
2
3
4
4

2

BN

2
1

Slate 1

Score

70.0
69.0
62.5
0.0
0.0

71.0
71.0
73.0

69.5
66.5

0.0
70.5

71.0
73.0

69.5
66.5

0.0
71.0
0.0

Points

4.0
3.0
0.0
0.0

5.5
5.5
7.0

3.0
2.0

0.0

5.5
7.0

4.0
3.0

0.0

0.0

$

$86.78
$86.78
$142.00

$86.78
$142.00

$86.78

Place
3

2
1

~l

a w P N B~ P

2
4
1

Slate 2
Score Points $
70.5 $10.38

66.5
715

0.0
0.0

72.5
72.0
66.5
72.5
72.0
71.5

68.5

72.0

66.5
72.5

715
0.0

3.0
4.0

0.0
0.0

6.5 $121.47

45 $30.37
1

6.5 $121.47

45 $30.37

3.0

2.0

4.0 $111.97
2.0
5.0 $121.47

3.0
0.0

Place

Slate 3

Score

Points

0.0
0.0

_--------------_

8.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

_--------------_

12.0
10.0
8.0
6.5
4.5
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

_--------------_

9.5
9.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

$10.38
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$208.25
$117.15
$142.00
$121.47
$30.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$198.75
$142.00
$121.47
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$86.78
$0.00
$0.00

INRHA11000pen | | | |5 | | | .+ | [ | [ | | | |



2017 VRHA Year End Standings (NRHA Classes only) as of 5/3/2017 Page 8 of 13
Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year
For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983
March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5
» o Slate 1 Slate 2 Slate 3 TOTALS

RIDER g HORSE OWNER g Place Score  Points $| Place Score  Points $| Place Score Points Points $
AMANDA YARBROUGH v FIGHT ON STATE DONALD C BURGY v 1 72.5 50 $362.70 1 74 4 $348.45 9.0 $711.15
LUCAS DUCHESNE v JUST ENUFF CHOCOLATE JOHNNY SHOOK v 2 70.0 35 $120.90 3 70.5 2 55  $120.90
GILAD SUSMAN v TRASH YOUR GUNS STANLEY COATS v 2 70.0 35 $120.90 2 715 3 $232.20 6.5  $353.10
KELLY SAPP v STATIC ELECTRICITY NATALIE ELLIS v 4 69.0 2.0 2.0 $0.00
TRICIA TILLMAN v GT SHINEY GEYM DARYL PAULES v 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
FRANCOIS GAUTHEIR WHIZPERING BLUES FRANK UNDER 4 69 0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00




2017 VRHA Year End Standings (NRHA Classes only) as of 5/3/2017
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Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year
For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983

RIDER

GRACE WILSON

JESSE J CHASE
KELLY SAPP

HUBERT HEULE
HUBERT HEULIE

GRACE WILSON
ERIC J PRIEST
KATIE ELKINS

ERIC J PRIEST
KATIE ELKINS

LUCAS DUCHESNE

FRANCOIS GAUTHEIR

ALEXANDRA E V METZ

II
€ HORSE

FIGHT ON STATE

BUENO SUMMER STARLET
JUST ENUFF CHOCOLATE
CROMED OUT

STATIC ELECTRICITY
TAGGED ME A SHIRLEY
CEE TINSEL TOWN
WHIZPERING BLUES

2 2 2 2 2

v BUENO SUMMER STARLET
v LEGENDARY
v DUELIN REVOLUTION

N LEGENDARY
v DUELIN REVOLUTION
MASTER SUGAR

OWNER

DONALD C BURGY

GRACE WILSON
JOHNNY SHOOK

JESSE JOHN CHASE

NATALIE ELLIS

GEORGE & CAROL BELL
CAROLE & GEORGE BELL

FRANK UNDER

GRACE WILSON

DONALD C BURGY

KARLA GRAGG

KARLA GRAGG

AMANDA CARNES

o d
CQ

2 2 2 2 2 2

\l
\l

\l
\l

March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5

Place

o O W N P

1
2
3

1
3
2

Slate 1

Score Points

72.5 6.0 $131.31
70.5 5.0 $102.13
70.0 4.0

68.5 2.0

69.0 3.0

68.0

70.0 3.0 $120.00
68.5 2.0 $80.00
67.0 1.0

68.5 3.0 $120.00
67.0 1.0
67.5 2.0 $80.00

Place

1
2
4
6

~

2

Slate 2

Score Points

$| Place

74.0 7.0 $136.65
71.0 55 $83.51
70.5 4.0
68.5 2.0

0.0
71.0 $83.51
69.0

71.0 2.0 $120.00

67.5 1.0

$80.00

67.5 1.0 $200.00

Slate 3

Score Points

$

_-“------------

AMANDA YARBROUGH

__--------------_

_--------------_

DONALD C BURGY

13.0 $267.96
10.5 $185.64
8.0 $0.00
4.0 $0.00
3.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $83.51
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
5.0 $240.00
3.0 $160.00
1.0 $0.00
$0.00

4.0 $320.00
1.0 $0.00
2.0 $80.00
0.0 $0.00




2017 VRHA - Year End Standings (AQHA Classes only) as of 5/3/2017 Page 10 of 13

Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year
For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983
March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5
» o Slate 1 Slate 2
RIDER € HORSE OWNER g Place  Score Points $| Place Score  Points $
AQHA 134000: Reining

JOSIANE GAUTHIER v | GUNNA B SPECIAL MARY MARGARET COATS J 1 69.5 3.0 3.0 $0.00
JASON FRANKS v |LIL RUF SECRET KALEIGH FRANKS V 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
HUBERT HEULE TAGGED ME A SHIRLEY GEORGE & CAROL BELL J 2 68.0 4 0.0 0.0 $0.00
HUBERT HEULE CEE TINSELTOWN CAROL & GEORGE BELL v 1 71.0 0.0 $0.00
FRANCOIS GAUTHIER WHIZPERING BLUES FRANK LINDER 2 69.0 0.0 $0.00
FRANCOIS GAUTHIER LIL RUF SECRET KALEIGH FRANKS v 3 0.0 0.0 $0.00
$0.00
_----------
PARKER MINCHIN DUN WHIZZIN RUFF PARKER MINCHIN 4 69.0 1 71.5 4.0 $0.00
CAROL BELL \/ BIGTIMEUNBRIDELBINGO GEORGE & CAROL BELL ¢ 3 70.0 5.0 2 66.5 3.0 8.0 $0.00
GEORGE BELL v BERRIED TREASURE GEORGE & CAROL BELL J 1 72.0 6.5 3 0.0 0.0 6.5 $0.00
ALICIA RAPP v [KELVINS SPARK ALICIA RAPP V 1 72.0 6.5 6.5 $0.00
SHARON H BROWN V| GATO DEL CORAZON SHARON H BROWN J 5 63.0 3.0 3.0 $0.00
LISANNE RANKINS v IN THE DAY LISANNE RANKINS V 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
CAROL BELL V| JENNYS ENTERPRISE CAROL & GEORGE BELL J 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
CAROL BELL v | CEE MASOTA SPOOK GEORGE & CAROL BELL V 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
$0.00
_----“-----
GRAYCEN HESS CHROMED OLENA GRAYCEN HESS 1 72.0 4 70.5 12.0 $0.00
GRACE WILSON v BUENO SUMMER STARLET GRACE WILSON V 2 69.5 6.0 3 71.0 6.0 12.0 $0.00
EMMA LANE v |EINSTEINS TRUE GRIT BUNDY LANE \ 4 67.5 4.0 2 72.5 7.0 11.0 $0.00
MARY MARGARET COATS v | GUNNA B SPECIAL MARY MARGARET COATS V 7 0.0 0.0 1 73.5 8.0 8.0 $0.00
SHELBY LUKES y |STEPPIN OUT SMART SHELBY LUKES N 3 69.0 5.0 7 67.0 2.0 7.0 $0.00
VICTORIA JOY GARVIN v | BUDDYS GUN SMOKE OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN V 5 66.0 3.0 6 68.5 3.0 6.0 $0.00
LAUREN ELIZABETH COATS | Y | POWERIMA STANLEY COATS J 6 65.5 2.0 5 70.0 4.0 6.0 $0.00
JOSHUA BROWN V| SPARKLING LYNX WESLEY BROWN V 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00




2017 VRHA - Year End Standings (bEGINNER GREEN Classes only) as of 5/3/2017
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Year End Eligibility: Rider and owner both must be members of VRHA and have shown in at least 50% of the class division offered for the year
For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983

RIDER

VRHA Beginner
ELIZABETH ROACH
RHONDA VAN HUSS
BROOKE RIGGS
OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN
SHERRI A VAN EYCK
MARY CUNNINGHAM
GABBRIELLA PANTEN
EVAN JONES

KARI HICKS

DAWN R MARTIN
JANET TAYLOR
VICKIE POWERS
RAENNE HUFF
JOSEPH ARTIGLERE
SHARON E PARKER
DANA KRYSTOFEK

MARIA RICHARDS
CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND
VICTORIA JOY GARVIN
DENVER BERG

JOHN RICHARDS

GABBRIELLA PANTEN
ALEXIS BOYD

HANNAH JANE LUCAS

CALLIHAN DICE
KELLIE WARREN
CAREN N TIBET
AMY PURCELL

AMANDA CARNES
TERRI GRANDY MAINEY
BROOKE RIGGS

KARI HICKS

EVAN WALL

DANA KRYSTOFEK

LAUREN ELIZABETH COATS

JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN

MBR

2222 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

\/

\/
\/
\/
\/
\/
\/
\/
\/

<

HORSE

CHOMODO DRAGON
MILANO FLASH

WON WITH ME

KENOS GOLD MIST
PISTOL PACKIN TIME
HEZA BIG SURPRISE
SMART ROOS OLENA
SAN UP SPUR
BADGERS MISS BELLBAR
FOOTWORK STRUCK
MONTANA CHICANIC
OASIS SPUR SILVER
DEKOONING

PSU CEE JENNY SLIDE
CROSSBELLS BOSSY
HOT STOPPIN CHEX

SMART CHINA CHROME
LIL RUF JLO

BUDDYS GUN SMOKE
TORIMA THE YANKEE
NITE LEE SPECIAL
POWERIMA

SMART ROOS OLENA
BUENO RIDER

SMART VOLUNTEER

KR HICKORY HURRICANE
MISSYS DIRT SURFER
CANT DO WHIZ OUT
WHIZ N TAG DIAMOND
WIMPYS BAMA CHIC
MASTER SUGAR
SMOKEM MISTER LUCKY
WON WITH ME
BADGERS MISS BELLBAR
SNEAKNIC

HOT STOPPIN CHEX

OWNER

JESSE J CHASE
RHONDA VAN HUSS
BROOKE RIGGS
VICTORIA J GARVIN
SHERRI A VAN EYCK
MARY CUNNINGHAM
GABBRIELLA PANTEN
EVAN JONES

KARI HICKS

ANTHONY LOGAN JOHNSON

GLEN YASSER
VICKIE POWERS
RAENNE HUFF
JOSEPH ARTIGLERE
SHARON E PARKER
SCOTT DAVIS

ROSEANNE RICHARDS
CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND
OLIVIA PRESTON GARVIN
DENVER BERG
ROSEANNE MARIE TOTI
STANLEY COATS
GABBRIELLA PANTEN
KELLY BOYD

KEVIN MCCALL

DONALD C BURGY
JOSEPH THOMPSON
CAREN N TIBET

AMY PURCELL
JENNIFER DOWDY PANTEN
AMANDA CARNES
TERRI GRANDY MAINEY
BROOKE RIGGS

KARI HICKS

SHARON E PARKER
SCOTT DAVIS

MBR

222 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

22 2 2 2 2 2

22 2 2 2 2 2 2

March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5

Place

N

w b

w o N g

[ee]

10

Slate 1
Score

66.5
67.0
65.5
66.0
72.0
66.0
62.0
54.5

0.0
64.5
64.0
63.5

0.0

0.0
68.0
56.5

69.5
68.5
0.0

0.0

61.5
65.5

70.5
66.5
68.5
66.0
67.0

65.0
65.5
57.5
63.0
67.0

Points

13.0
14.0
10.0
115
16.0
115
6.0
4.0
0.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
0.0
0.0

6.0
5.0
0.0

0.0

3.0
4.0

10.0
6.0
9.0
5.0
7.5

3.0
4.0
1.0

$| Place

$16.00
$32.00

$7.20
$54.40
$7.20

$43.20

$27.00
$21.00

$12.00

$40.00

$30.00

$15.00

$15.00

o O©W O O O©W A NN PP

e < R
w N W w w

11
4

1
3
2
4
7
6
5
8

1
2
3
4
4
7
9

Slate 2

Score

68.0
67.5
67.5
67.0
65.0
66.0
66.0
65.0
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$43.20
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For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983
March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5
. o Slate 1 Slate 2 Slate 3
RIDER £ HORSE OWNER g Place  Score Points $[ Place  Score Points $| Place  Score  Points

0.0 $0.00

VRHA Ptime Time 1 | | |18 | | 1=/ | | | 12| | | |
STEPHANIE JOHNSON v LIGHT M UP STEPHANIE JOHNSON v 1 68.5 170  $48.60 1 72.5 120  $48.00 1 71.00 12.00  $48.00 41.0 $144.60
TERRY L SAXTON v MR KACHINA CHIC TERRY SAXTON v 5 67.5 135 $8.10 2 70.5 11.0  $36.00 2 69.50 11.00  $36.00 355 $80.10
JANET TAYLOR v MONTANA CHICANIC GLEN YASSER v 1 68.5 17.0  $4860 7 66.5 6.0 7 66.00 6.00 29.0 $48.60
MICHAEL SIERADZKI v IMAPEPTO STAR MICHAEL SIERADZKI v 5 67.5 135 $8.10 8 66.0 5.0 4 67.50 8.00 $4.00 26.5 $12.10
VALENTINA (TINA) LUCAS Y SHAKE A SENORITA VALENTINA (TINA) LUCAS v 4 68.0 150 $1800 9 65.5 35 11 53.50 2.00 20.5 $18.00
MARY CUNNINGHAM v HEZA BIG SURPRISE MARY CUNNINGHAM v 8 66.5 105 11 65.0 2.0 4 67.50 8.00 $4.00 20.5 $4.00
JANIS HALL v UNSTOPPABLE DOC JANIS HALL v 7 67.0 12.0 9 65.5 35 9 59.50 4.00 19.5 $0.00
ED MINCHIN v SHEZA LITTLE HOTTIE PARKER MINCHIN v 14 0.0 0.0 4 68.0 9.0  $12.00 3 68.50 10.00  $24.00 19.0 $36.00
ELIZABETH ROACH v CROMODO DRAGON JESSE J CHASE v 14 0.0 0.0 3 69.0 100  $24.00 4 67.50 8.00 $4.00 18.0 $28.00
LISANNE RANKINS v IN THE DAY LISANNE RANKINS v 12 59.0 7.0 5 67.0 75 10 56.00 3.00 17.5 $0.00
TERRI TAFFER v FSLIGHTN UP GUNNER TERRI TAFFER v 1 68.5 17.0  $48.60 17.0 $48.60
DEBORAH HAMILL v JAC BE SWEET DEBORAH HAMILL v 14 0.0 0.0 5 67.0 75 8 64.50 5.00 12.5 $0.00
SHERRI A VAN EYCK v PISTOL PACKIN TIME SHERRI A VAN EYCK v 8 66.5 105 10.5 $0.00
RHONDA VAN HUSS v MILANO FLASH RHONDA VAN HUFF v 10 65.5 9.0 9.0 $0.00
VICKIE POWERS v OASIS SPUR SILVER VICKIE POWERS v 11 64.5 8.0 12 0.0 0.0 8.0 $0.00
DAWN R MARTIN vV FOOTWORK STRUCK ANTHONY LOGAN JOHNSON 13 57.5 6.0 6.0 $0.00
BOBBIE MORETZ v WAVE CUTTER BOBBIE MORETZ v 14 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
GEORGIA E BLANKENSHIP v REMEDYS GUN GEORGIA E BLANKENSHIP v 12 0.00 0.00 0.0 $0.00
SHARON E PARKER CROSSBELLS BOSSY SHARON E PARKER 14 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
$0.00
——------------——
AMANDA YARBROUGH v CEE MISS TINSELTOWN DONALD C BURGY 1 70.5 50  $30.00 5.0 $30.00
REGINA H MCGEE v LAYIN DOWN TRACKS MCGEE FARMS LLC x/ 2 69.0 40  $20.00 4.0 $20.00
WENDY WORKMAN v JAG DOCEINSTEIN KIM SMITH v 3 65.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 $0.00
KARI HICKS v BADGERS MISS BELLBAR KARI HICKS v 4 60.5 2.0 2.0 $0.00
NICOLE ELLIS v VOODOO AME RITTER C DODSON v 5 60.0 1.0 1.0 $0.00
$0.00
——-—--———-——--——
STEPHANIE JOHNSON v LIGHT M UP STEPHANIE JOHNSON 1 72.5 17.0  $170.00 17.0 $170.00
CALLIHAN DICE v KR HICKORY HURRICANE DONALD C BURGY x/ 2 71.0 16.0  $135.00 16.0 $135.00
NELSON SHERTZER v NU LIL SURESHOT NELSON SHERTZER v 3 70.0 145  $75.00 14.5 $75.00
CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND v LILRUFJLO CLAIRE RAVENEL POUND v 3 70.0 145  $75.00 14.5 $75.00
SARAH SAPP v GUNS N WHIZKEY SARAH SAPP v 5 68.5 13.0  $45.00 13.0 $45.00
ED MINCHIN v SHEZA LITTLE HOTTIE PARKER MINCHIN v 6 68.0 125 12.5 $0.00
AMY PURCELL v WHIZ N TAG DIAMOND AMY PURCELL v 6 68.0 125 12.5 $0.00
DENVER BERG v TORIMA THE YANKEE DENVER BERG v 8 67.5 9.5 9.5 $0.00
LISANNE RANKINS v IN THE DAY LISANNE RANKINS v 10 67.0 75 7.5 $0.00
AMANDA CARNES v MASTER SUGAR AMANDA CARNES v 10 67.0 75 7.5 $0.00
GLEN YASSER v MONTANA CHICANIC GLEN YASSER v 12 66.5 6.0 6.0 $0.00
MICHAEL SIERADZKI v IMAPEPTO STAR MICHAEL SIERADZKI v 13 66.0 4.5 45 $0.00
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For questions contact Laura Wilson landrwilson88@gmail.com or 757-371-1983
March In To Spring - Mar 3- 5
. o Slate 1 Slate 2 Slate 3 TOTALS

RIDER £ HORSE OWNER § Place Score Points $| Place Score Points $| Place Score  Points $ Points $
MARY CUNNINGHAM v HEZA BIG SURPRISE MARY CUNNINGHAM J 15 65.0 3.0 3.0 $0.00
TERRI GRANDY MAINEY v SMOKEM MISTER LUCKY TERRI GRANDY MAINEY J 16 64.0 2.0 2.0 $0.00
ALLISON TROTTIER v HIGH SEAS PLAYGIRL E W HUMAN J 17 0.0 0.0 0.0 $0.00
ANTHONY LOGAN JOHNSON Y SNAP N DIXIE DAVID BUFFAMOYER 8 67.5 0.0 $0.00
DANA KRYSTOFEK v HOT STOPPIN CHEX SCOTT DAVIS 13 66.0 0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00




